24102022
TABLE 1: FREQUENCY STABILITY CODE
frequency stability
temperature code
B
± 2.0 ppm
D
± 1.0 ppm

G =  -30 °C ~ +75 °C
K =  -40 °C ~ +85 °C
ORDER INFORMATION
1.8 = 1.8 V
2.5 = 2.5 V
2.8 = 2.8 V
3.0 = 3.0 V
3.3 = 3.3 V
 see table 3 see table 2
DIMENSIONS
3.2±0.15
2
.5
±
0
.1
5
0
.9
±
0
.1
0.6
2.64
1
.0
1
.5
3
0.08
2.24
0
.8
3
±
0
.1 0
.0
7
# 1 # 2
# 3# 4
0
.7
0.4±0.1
0.2x0.2
top view side view bottom view pad layout pin connection in mm
TCXO
JTP32CS
# 1: GND
# 2: GND
# 3: output
# 4: V
DC
VCTCXO
JTP32CSV
# 1: Vcontrol
# 2: GND
# 3: output
# 4: V
DC
TABLE 2: VC DEPENDENT FREQUENCY TUNING RANGE CODING METHOD
V
C
 frequency tuning range
of JTP32CSV
table shows examples,
ask for more options
code minimal maximal
0510 ± 5.0 ppm ± 10.0 ppm
0813 ± 8.0 ppm ± 13.0 ppm
1015 ± 10.0 ppm ± 15.0 ppm
05X0 ± 5.0 ppm unde�ned
Jauch Quartz GmbH • e-mail: info@jauch.de